
Skogskarlsfejden 2008 ti 2008-06-17 20:05
Sträcktider skapad av OE2003 Sverige © Stephan Krämer 2007

   Pl tartnr Namn                        Tid                                                                                                                               

Korta  (60)                                                      
                                                    1        2        3        4        5        6        7        8        9       10       11       12       13       14 

    1     45 INGE PERSSON              26:47    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SKÅNE                               3:28     5:11     8:29    12:42    14:30    17:25    19:29    21:35    23:49    24:46    26:15    26:47                   
                                                 3:28     1:43     3:18     4:13     1:48     2:55     2:04     2:06     2:14     0:57     1:29     0:32                   
    2     16 BERTIL OLOFSSON           29:19    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SKÅNE                               2:42     4:41     7:54    12:27    15:09    18:44    20:48    23:25    25:46    26:44    28:30    29:19                   
                                                 2:42     1:59     3:13     4:33     2:42     3:35     2:04     2:37     2:21     0:58     1:46     0:49                   
    3     38 EGON NEREGAARD            29:32    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SJÄLLAND DANMARK                    3:46     5:40     8:49    13:54    16:06    19:25    21:03    23:47    26:13    27:04    29:00    29:32                   
                                                 3:46     1:54     3:09     5:05     2:12     3:19     1:38     2:44     2:26     0:51     1:56     0:32                   
    4     13 ANDERS CARLSSON           30:08    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SKÅNE                               2:44     5:03     8:26    13:28    15:55    19:38    21:32    24:00    26:37    27:23    29:33    30:08                   
                                                 2:44     2:19     3:23     5:02     2:27     3:43     1:54     2:28     2:37     0:46     2:10     0:35                   
    5      4 GÖRAN ANDERSSON           30:10    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             BLEKINGE                            2:31     4:29     8:45    13:19    15:21    19:20    21:09    23:41    27:11    27:55    29:37    30:10                   
                                                 2:31     1:58     4:16     4:34     2:02     3:59     1:49     2:32     3:30     0:44     1:42     0:33                   
    6     43 GÖSTA LINGE               30:32    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             BLEKINGE                            3:38     6:11    10:06    14:41    16:41    20:15    22:10    24:52    26:54    28:15    29:54    30:32                   
                                                 3:38     2:33     3:55     4:35     2:00     3:34     1:55     2:42     2:02     1:21     1:39     0:38                   
    7     29 LEIF SJÖGREN              30:40    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             BLEKINGE                            3:59     6:34     9:49    14:07    16:24    20:09    22:29    25:25    27:46    28:31    30:06    30:40                   
                                                 3:59     2:35     3:15     4:18     2:17     3:45     2:20     2:56     2:21     0:45     1:35     0:34                   
    8     37 PEO BENGTSSON             30:48    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SKÅNE                               3:50     5:51     8:58    14:11    16:17    20:24    23:35    25:53    27:57    28:37    30:15    30:48                   
                                                 3:50     2:01     3:07     5:13     2:06     4:07     3:11     2:18     2:04     0:40     1:38     0:33                   
    9     61 INGMAR SVENSSON           31:16    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SKÅNE                               4:40     6:13     9:01    13:48    19:48    23:00    24:35    26:44    28:36    29:15    30:44    31:16                   
                                                 4:40     1:33     2:48     4:47     6:00     3:12     1:35     2:09     1:52     0:39     1:29     0:32                   
   10     28 LARS LINDEN               31:44    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SKÅNE                               5:05     7:29    10:38    15:20    17:35    21:16    23:32    26:02    28:33    29:22    31:05    31:44                   
                                                 5:05     2:24     3:09     4:42     2:15     3:41     2:16     2:30     2:31     0:49     1:43     0:39                   
   11     60 BJÖRN LINNERSJÖ           32:12    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             BLEKINGE                            3:27    11:01    13:43    17:32    19:57    23:05    25:16    27:35    29:29    30:06    31:42    32:12                   
                                                 3:27     7:34     2:42     3:49     2:25     3:08     2:11     2:19     1:54     0:37     1:36     0:30                   
   12     35 ÖYVIND JENSEN             32:44    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SKÅNE                               4:05     6:16     9:57    15:49    18:08    21:47    25:39    27:57    30:02    30:41    32:12    32:44                   
                                                 4:05     2:11     3:41     5:52     2:19     3:39     3:52     2:18     2:05     0:39     1:31     0:32                   
   13     55 BO SVENSSON               33:13    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SKÅNE                               3:38     6:05     9:22    14:54    17:22    22:04    23:59    26:47    29:54    30:41    32:33    33:13                   
                                                 3:38     2:27     3:17     5:32     2:28     4:42     1:55     2:48     3:07     0:47     1:52     0:40                   
   14     49 STIG ALLAN JÖNSSON        34:16    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             HALLAND                             4:42     7:15    10:21    15:43    18:59    23:17    25:27    28:22    30:48    31:41    33:36    34:16                   
                                                 4:42     2:33     3:06     5:22     3:16     4:18     2:10     2:55     2:26     0:53     1:55     0:40                   
   15      6 LARS HYLEN                34:38    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SKÅNE                               2:40     5:01    14:52    19:10    21:14    24:58    27:08    29:32    31:45    32:30    34:06    34:38                   
                                                 2:40     2:21     9:51     4:18     2:04     3:44     2:10     2:24     2:13     0:45     1:36     0:32                   
   16      8 ERLING LARSSON            34:44    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SKÅNE                               2:34     5:08     8:24    13:31    16:30    23:56    25:59    28:25    31:07    32:01    34:08    34:44                   
                                                 2:34     2:34     3:16     5:07     2:59     7:26     2:03     2:26     2:42     0:54     2:07     0:36                   
   17     62 ERIK BRUHL                34:52    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SJÄLLAND DANMARK                    3:15     5:19     8:12    13:13    21:40    25:04    26:53    29:30    31:50    32:33    34:15    34:52                   
                                                 3:15     2:04     2:53     5:01     8:27     3:24     1:49     2:37     2:20     0:43     1:42     0:37                   
   18     26 RUNE ISAKSSON             35:00    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SKÅNE                               3:41     6:25    10:01    15:42    18:49    23:22    25:35    28:34    31:08    31:57    34:09    35:00                   
                                                 3:41     2:44     3:36     5:41     3:07     4:33     2:13     2:59     2:34     0:49     2:12     0:51                   
   19     42 LEIF CLAESSON             35:34    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SKÅNE                               4:06    10:08    13:03    18:13    20:47    24:36    27:00    29:46    32:16    33:03    34:55    35:34                   
                                                 4:06     6:02     2:55     5:10     2:34     3:49     2:24     2:46     2:30     0:47     1:52     0:39                   
   20     53 RUNE BENGTSSON            35:46    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             BLEKINGE                            5:22     7:58    11:25    16:48    19:29    23:58    25:57    29:04    32:09    32:54    34:59    35:46                   
                                                 5:22     2:36     3:27     5:23     2:41     4:29     1:59     3:07     3:05     0:45     2:05     0:47                   
   21     17 BENGT BERGQVIST           35:49    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             BLEKINGE                            2:51     5:11     8:38    18:40    20:55    24:42    26:41    29:18    31:42    33:08    35:10    35:49                   
                                                 2:51     2:20     3:27    10:02     2:15     3:47     1:59     2:37     2:24     1:26     2:02     0:39                   
   22     47 BERTIL OTTOSSON           35:56    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SKÅNE                               4:09     6:39    10:07    15:54    18:40    23:06    25:54    28:54    31:59    32:51    35:06    35:56                   
                                                 4:09     2:30     3:28     5:47     2:46     4:26     2:48     3:00     3:05     0:52     2:15     0:50                   
   23     33 NILS-ÅKE"ACKE" NILS       36:11    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SKÅNE                               3:47     7:07    11:51    17:38    20:13    24:13    27:37    30:14    32:41    33:37    35:29    36:11                   
                                                 3:47     3:20     4:44     5:47     2:35     4:00     3:24     2:37     2:27     0:56     1:52     0:42                   
   24     25 GUNNAR KARLSSON           36:16    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             HALLAND                             4:52     7:18    10:45    16:40    19:28    24:11    26:38    29:40    32:25    33:17    35:27    36:16                   
                                                 4:52     2:26     3:27     5:55     2:48     4:43     2:27     3:02     2:45     0:52     2:10     0:49                   
   25     11 GUNNAR NILSSON            36:51    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SKÅNE                               3:29     6:49    11:25    16:22    18:40    22:13    27:19    30:07    32:58    33:43    36:14    36:51                   
                                                 3:29     3:20     4:36     4:57     2:18     3:33     5:06     2:48     2:51     0:45     2:31     0:37                   
   26     46 SVEN JONASSON             37:13    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             BLEKINGE                            7:17     9:29    13:06    18:52    21:55    26:13    28:20    31:20    33:42    34:37    36:33    37:13                   
                                                 7:17     2:12     3:37     5:46     3:03     4:18     2:07     3:00     2:22     0:55     1:56     0:40                   
   27     19 STEN JOHANSSON            37:53    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             BLEKINGE                            3:20     7:01    11:27    17:08    19:43    24:45    27:52    30:57    33:53    34:51    37:12    37:53                   
                                                 3:20     3:41     4:26     5:41     2:35     5:02     3:07     3:05     2:56     0:58     2:21     0:41                   
   28     22 RONNY CARLSSON            38:14    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             BLEKINGE                            2:51     8:41    17:09    21:36    23:55    27:37    29:40    32:29    34:52    35:37    37:36    38:14                   
                                                 2:51     5:50     8:28     4:27     2:19     3:42     2:03     2:49     2:23     0:45     1:59     0:38                   
   29     44 TORE ANDERSSON            38:19    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             HALLAND                             4:33     6:33     9:55    17:09    21:36    26:16    28:42    31:37    34:38    35:49    37:35    38:19                   
                                                 4:33     2:00     3:22     7:14     4:27     4:40     2:26     2:55     3:01     1:11     1:46     0:44                   
   30      9 OLLE NILSSON              38:26    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             BLEKINGE                            3:04     5:33     9:41    15:26    17:58    24:23    26:13    29:58    32:58    33:53    37:52    38:26                   
                                                 3:04     2:29     4:08     5:45     2:32     6:25     1:50     3:45     3:00     0:55     3:59     0:34                   
   31      1 KARL ERIK PERSSON         38:33    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SKÅNE                               2:52     6:12    11:42    17:05    20:08    25:10    27:21    30:23    33:23    34:23    38:01    38:33                   
                                                 2:52     3:20     5:30     5:23     3:03     5:02     2:11     3:02     3:00     1:00     3:38     0:32                   
   32     56 KARL-ERIK JOHANSSON       38:34    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             BLEKINGE                            4:18     6:41    14:59    20:25    24:03    27:14    29:23    32:13    34:59    35:53    37:58    38:34                   
                                                 4:18     2:23     8:18     5:26     3:38     3:11     2:09     2:50     2:46     0:54     2:05     0:36                   
   33     48 LENNART ERLANDSSON        38:46    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             BLEKINGE                            4:22     7:09    10:52    17:07    20:33    25:44    28:02    30:49    34:11    35:24    37:56    38:46                   
                                                 4:22     2:47     3:43     6:15     3:26     5:11     2:18     2:47     3:22     1:13     2:32     0:50                   
   34     54 STIG JOHANSSON            39:02    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             HALLAND                             4:16     6:51    10:16    17:56    21:20    25:26    27:46    32:56    35:39    36:23    38:14    39:02                   
                                                 4:16     2:35     3:25     7:40     3:24     4:06     2:20     5:10     2:43     0:44     1:51     0:48                   
   35     34 HELMER EKBERG             39:13    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             HALLAND                             4:53     7:26    11:45    17:53    20:48    25:47    28:00    32:13    35:08    36:06    38:23    39:13                   
                                                 4:53     2:33     4:19     6:08     2:55     4:59     2:13     4:13     2:55     0:58     2:17     0:50                   
   36     14 BRODDE NILSSON            39:37    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             BLEKINGE                            3:27     6:09    10:28    21:44    24:05    27:55    29:54    32:54    35:45    36:47    38:57    39:37                   
                                                 3:27     2:42     4:19    11:16     2:21     3:50     1:59     3:00     2:51     1:02     2:10     0:40                   
   37     59 BÖRJE NILSSON             40:15    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SKÅNE                               4:14     9:28    13:18    19:11    22:10    26:30    28:43    32:01    35:23    36:19    39:36    40:15                   
                                                 4:14     5:14     3:50     5:53     2:59     4:20     2:13     3:18     3:22     0:56     3:17     0:39                   
   38      3 BURNE NILSSON             41:06    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   



             SKÅNE                               4:11     8:05    12:28    19:13    22:12    27:18    30:11    33:20    36:34    37:30    40:15    41:06                   
                                                 4:11     3:54     4:23     6:45     2:59     5:06     2:53     3:09     3:14     0:56     2:45     0:51                   
   39     63 ROLAND EDVINSSON          41:21    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SKÅNE                               8:49    11:40    17:33    22:37    26:17    30:00    32:07    34:52    37:31    38:33    40:39    41:21                   
                                                 8:49     2:51     5:53     5:04     3:40     3:43     2:07     2:45     2:39     1:02     2:06     0:42                   
   40     18 KLAS TYKESSON             41:35    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SKÅNE                               3:26     6:19    12:23    19:01    22:00    26:56    29:37    33:51    37:25    38:45    41:03    41:35                   
                                                 3:26     2:53     6:04     6:38     2:59     4:56     2:41     4:14     3:34     1:20     2:18     0:32                   
   41     36 GUNNAR JOHANSSON          42:03    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             BLEKINGE                            5:05     7:43    13:43    20:05    23:00    28:04    31:10    34:35    37:53    38:58    41:15    42:03                   
                                                 5:05     2:38     6:00     6:22     2:55     5:04     3:06     3:25     3:18     1:05     2:17     0:48                   
   42      2 SVEN SVENSSON             42:59    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M               *82 
             BLEKINGE                            5:05     9:16    15:00    23:05    26:06    30:24    32:40    35:43    38:38    39:30    42:05    42:59             21:15 
                                                 5:05     4:11     5:44     8:05     3:01     4:18     2:16     3:03     2:55     0:52     2:35     0:54                   
   43     52 ÖSTEN CLAESSON            43:53    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SKÅNE                               4:56     8:49    12:41    19:01    26:00    30:48    33:33    36:38    39:29    40:29    43:05    43:53                   
                                                 4:56     3:53     3:52     6:20     6:59     4:48     2:45     3:05     2:51     1:00     2:36     0:48                   
   44     10 STIG JOSEFSSON            44:31    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             HALLAND                             4:50     8:00    12:36    19:53    24:04    29:23    32:36    36:30    39:39    40:51    43:29    44:31                   
                                                 4:50     3:10     4:36     7:17     4:11     5:19     3:13     3:54     3:09     1:12     2:38     1:02                   
   45     50 NILS RÅGSTEDT             44:58    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SKÅNE                               4:57     8:23    14:33    20:44    28:02    32:37    35:17    38:11    41:04    42:02    44:12    44:58                   
                                                 4:57     3:26     6:10     6:11     7:18     4:35     2:40     2:54     2:53     0:58     2:10     0:46                   
   46     27 GÖRAN FOLKESSON           46:27    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             BLEKINGE                            3:54     6:57    11:53    21:26    24:39    30:06    32:31    39:01    41:56    43:20    45:36    46:27                   
                                                 3:54     3:03     4:56     9:33     3:13     5:27     2:25     6:30     2:55     1:24     2:16     0:51                   
   47     30 ROLF ANDERSSON            47:51    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             HALLAND                             8:48    11:11    16:07    26:15    29:11    34:08    37:00    40:25    43:40    44:41    47:07    47:51                   
                                                 8:48     2:23     4:56    10:08     2:56     4:57     2:52     3:25     3:15     1:01     2:26     0:44                   
   48     20 ARNE ANDERSSON            49:43    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             HALLAND                             5:03    11:31    17:19    24:40    29:18    35:02    38:04    41:43    45:14    46:14    48:51    49:43                   
                                                 5:03     6:28     5:48     7:21     4:38     5:44     3:02     3:39     3:31     1:00     2:37     0:52                   
   49     39 ARVID JOHANSSON           56:11    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             HALLAND                             8:02    10:34    14:47    32:39    36:26    41:29    44:15    48:00    50:57    52:03    55:13    56:11                   
                                                 8:02     2:32     4:13    17:52     3:47     5:03     2:46     3:45     2:57     1:06     3:10     0:58                   
   50     57 CURT SVENSSON             58:51    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SKÅNE                               8:19    10:30    14:33    20:44    24:06    29:02    32:14    35:25    47:50    55:16    58:09    58:51                   
                                                 8:19     2:11     4:03     6:11     3:22     4:56     3:12     3:11    12:25     7:26     2:53     0:42                   
   51     40 BENGT OLOFSSON          1:00:22    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SKÅNE                               5:21    12:02    24:27    31:50    35:42    40:47    43:30    47:20    50:27    56:36    59:18  1:00:22                   
                                                 5:21     6:41    12:25     7:23     3:52     5:05     2:43     3:50     3:07     6:09     2:42     1:04                   
   52     21 KJELL BJÖRUP            1:00:45    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SKÅNE                               3:56     9:33    23:23    30:20    35:28    41:42    44:04    47:17    55:46    57:08  1:00:02  1:00:45                   
                                                 3:56     5:37    13:50     6:57     5:08     6:14     2:22     3:13     8:29     1:22     2:54     0:43                   
   53     12 POUL ERIK BIRK JACO     1:00:53    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SJÄLLAND DANMARK                    7:57    12:34    19:29    29:27    33:50    41:28    45:18    50:11    54:16    55:28    59:42  1:00:53                   
                                                 7:57     4:37     6:55     9:58     4:23     7:38     3:50     4:53     4:05     1:12     4:14     1:11                   
   54      7 JAN JOHANSSON           1:04:00    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             BLEKINGE                            5:33    13:58    19:47    28:32    35:15    43:39    47:22    52:10    56:45    59:50  1:02:56  1:04:00                   
                                                 5:33     8:25     5:49     8:45     6:43     8:24     3:43     4:48     4:35     3:05     3:06     1:04                   
   55     32 TAGE OLSSON             1:04:37    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             BLEKINGE                            7:06    10:59    17:40    29:04    34:25    41:50    44:49    52:00    58:49  1:00:06  1:03:20  1:04:37                   
                                                 7:06     3:53     6:41    11:24     5:21     7:25     2:59     7:11     6:49     1:17     3:14     1:17                   
   56      5 JAN JÖNSSON             1:09:15    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             HALLAND                             6:12     9:14    14:12    22:24    46:21    52:37    55:51    59:33  1:04:03  1:05:18  1:08:18  1:09:15                   
                                                 6:12     3:02     4:58     8:12    23:57     6:16     3:14     3:42     4:30     1:15     3:00     0:57                   
   57     41 HELMER NILSSON          1:10:49    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             BLEKINGE                            6:14    10:36    16:54    31:00    37:27    44:53    50:14    56:13  1:00:49  1:02:26  1:09:53  1:10:49                   
                                                 6:14     4:22     6:18    14:06     6:27     7:26     5:21     5:59     4:36     1:37     7:27     0:56                   

          15 CARL ÅKE HANSSON       Ej godk.    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             HALLAND                             3:45     7:07    12:02    20:45    23:35    29:04    31:35    34:54    38:12    -----    41:04    41:45                   
                                                 3:45     3:22     4:55     8:43     2:50     5:29     2:31     3:19     3:18              2:52     0:41                   
          58 TORSTEN SVENSSON       Ej godk.    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             BLEKINGE                            7:38    12:29    18:21    -----    -----    -----    -----    -----    -----    -----    -----    50:52                   
                                                 7:38     4:51     5:52                                                                            32:31                   
          51 HENNING NIELSEN        Ej godk.    1(91)    2(80)    3(81)    4(94)    5(83)    6(92)    7(93)    8(88)    9(90)  10(101)  11(100)        M                   
             SJÄLLAND DANMARK                    3:47     9:45    13:36    19:54    22:10    25:56    27:53    30:41    -----    36:35    38:24    39:06                   
                                                 3:47     5:58     3:51     6:18     2:16     3:46     1:57     2:48              5:54     1:49     0:42                   

Återgå till huvudsidan


